1
© 2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Rev: 072424
Product Datasheet
10A Push Button
Carling Retail Anti-Vandal Switches
CTAV001

•	 The IP67 sealing provides protection against harsh
environmental conditions
Ordering Information
Web Resources
Download 2D print, installation guide and technical resources
at: littelfuse.com/Carling-Retail-Anti-Vandal-Switches
CARDED
PART
NUMBER
BULK
PART
NUMBER
ILLUMINATED
RING COLOR AMPS DESCRIPTION
CTAV001-BP CTAV001 Blue 10.1 ON-ON, SPDT
CTAV002-BP CTAV002 Blue 10.1 ON-(ON), SPDT
CTAV003-BP CTAV003 Red 10.1 ON-ON, SPDT
CTAV004-BP CTAV004 Red 10.1 ON-(ON), SPDT
CTAV005-BP CTAV005 Green 10.1 ON-ON, SPDT
CTAV006-BP CTAV006 Green 10.1 ON-(ON), SPDT
Performance Data
ELECTRICAL
Contact Rating 10.1A Resistive @ 12V DC
LED Ratings 12V AC/DC @ 15mA